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09 368 5218

187/189 QUEEN STREET, AUCKLAND CBD,

AUCKLAND 1010
OPEN MON - SAT 11:30AM - 9PM

BBQ DISHES

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

fedis

Roast Duck

FZHSER On Rice

550208 Shared Platter (Half Duck)

EA

Roast Pork

AR On Rice
e 57 B2 Shared Platter

X &

BBQ Pork

X JEER On Rice
%51 X & Shared Platter

SHEE

Soya Sauce Chicken
SHZEER On Rice

W BRE Mm% Shared Platter

pe=%3

Red Roast Chicken
EEHEAR On Rice

FAZ EE% Shared Platter

ERE B

Combination of Two Meats
BELREHFER On Rice

2k g4 Shared Platter

Bk =t

Combination of Three Meats
ek =Ht8R On Rice

2k =4 Shared Platter

CANTONESE STYLE

(@]

C2

Cc3

C4

C5

Ccé

TEREIEER
Seafood Stir Rice

SRR

Combination Stir Rice

AP/ %/ X /R /A
Stir Fry Vegetables with Beef/Chicken/
BBQ Pork/Fish/Pork on Rice

EMWERR
Tomato & Egg on Rice

B4/ HEAER
Beef/Chicken & Tomato on Rice

BEFN/HA(EE)ER

$23.80
$39.80

$22.80
$39.80

$22.80
$39.80

$21.80
$38.80

$21.80
$38.80

$25.80
$43.80

$28.80
$53.80

$24.80

$23.80

$22.80

$22.80

$23.80

Beef/Chicken in Gravy Egg Sauce on Rice $23.80

C7 METWHFA/EH/XIEER
Stir Fried Green Beans with Beef/Chicken/
BBQ Pork
g On Rice $23.80
K% Shared Platter $39.80
C8 FEHETE4A/%# /X
Stir Fried Broccoli with Beef/Chicken/BBQ
Pork
g On Rice $23.80
K% Shared Platter $39.80
C9 WMNEApY/ 4R/ 2/ R A
Curry Beef/Beef Brisket/Chicken/Pork
8% On Rice $23.80
K& Shared Hot Pot $39.80
C10 EEHAN/4/A
Stir Fry Ginger Chicken/Beef/Fish
Bk On Rice $22.80
#8#x Shared Sizzling Platter $39.80
C11 XERHRER
Stir Fry Vegetables and Shredded Duck
B% On Rice $22.80
K% Shared Platter $39.80
C12 HHiRE/ER KR
Shrimp & Vermicelli/Maggie Shrimp
Hot Pot $45.80
C13 \BEER
Combination Tofu Hot Pot $39.80
Cl4 FREHDBER
Seafood Tofu Hot Pot $43.80
C15 ERETAXHRN/4A/AR
Chinese Cabbage & Tofu Chicken/Beef/Pork
gk On Rice $23.80
K% Shared Platter $39.80
Clé6 BN
Pork Slice Marinade & Preserved Cabbage
8% On Rice $22.80
K#& Shared Hot Pot $39.80
C17 4Ff@
Beef Brisket
Bk On Rice $23.80
K% Shared Hot Pot $39.80
C18 XIRER /XD /XD /IBER
Egg Foo Young with BBQ Pork/Chicken/
Vegetables/Prawn
Bk On Rice $23.80
K% Shared Platter $39.80
C19 EMFRN/ZEA
Beef/Chicken with Black Pepper Sauce
B% On Rice $23.80
#1k Shared Sizzling Platter $39.80
C20 AEMF
Eggplant with Salted Fish
8% On Rice $23.80
K# Shared Hot Pot $39.80
C21 TRUIFER
Tofu with Roast Pork and Fish Fillet
8% On Rice $23.80
K# Shared Hot Pot $39.80

C22

C23

C24

C25

C26

2R
Tofu with Roast Pork
fx On Rice
X1 Shared Hot Pot

ST/

Beef/Chicken with Black Bean Sauce
8% On Rice
##k Shared Sizzling Platter

FE R
Chicken with Cashew Nut
fX On Rice
K2 Shared Platter

BER
Vegetarian Lo Hon Zhai Braised Mixed
Vegetables

Bk OnRice

K& Shared Hot Pot

BN

Hakka Home Style Sautee
#% On Rice
K% Shared Platter

SICHUAN STYLE i

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

Sé6

S7

S8

S9

KRB/ A

Hot Spicy Soup Beef/Fish Slice
8k On Rice
K$§8 Shared Hot Pot

[EFYESA
Spicy Hot Pot Fish/Beef & Pickled
Cabbage

Bk On Rice

X$8 Shared Hot Pot

EFif/BFE /B4

Spicy Hot Pot Shredded Lamb/Beef
8% On Rice
K$#8 Shared Hot Pot

TSy

Spicy Hot Pot Ox Tripe and Beef
gk On Rice
K8 Shared Hot Pot

Ul R/ A
Sichaun Chicken/Beef
#% On Rice
K% Shared Platter

EE1
Sichuan Style Fried Pork
gR On Rice
K% Shared Platter

HARBEIRFERN/4N

Cumin Fried Shredded Lamb/Beef
#x On Rice
K% Shared Platter

BREARER
Pork Slice Marinated with Salted Fish on
Rice

PRSI BR/ 4P/ 3
Pickled Cabbage with Roast Pork/Beef/
Chicken on Rice

$22.80
$39.80

$23.80
$39.80

$22.80
$39.80

$21.80
$35.80

$23.80

$39.80

$25.80
$43.80

$25.80
$43.80

$25.80
$43.80

$25.80
$43.80

$22.80
$39.80

$22.80
$39.80

$25.80
$43.80

$22.80

$23.80

]
23]
]
]

S10

S11

S12

S13

S14

METE
Ma Po Tofu
8% On Rice
K% Shared Hot Pot

=EREE/ HEXL

Kung Pow Chicken / Satay Chicken
£R On Rice
K% Shared Platter

TR
Dry Flat Spicy Beef
8% On Rice
K% Shared Platter

I RERS
Spicy Sauteed Intestine
Bk On Rice
K% Shared Platter

I EE DN

Xin Jian Sauteed Spicy Chicken
Bk On Rice
K% Shared Platter

DEEP FRIED DISHES

D1

D2

D3

D4

D5

Dé

D7

D8

D9

HEEAR KR /SR ER

Salted Pepper King Prawn/Without Shell
R On Rice
X% Shared Platter

BRI/

Salted Pepper Squid/Chicken
B On Rice
K% Shared Platter

HEE /T FEH
Salted Pepper/Vietnamese Lemongrass
Fried Pork Chop

Bk On Rice

K% Shared Platter

WEEE
Salted Pepper Fried Tofu
B On Rice
K% Shared Platter

WER A

Salted Pepper Fried Fish Fillet
Bk On Rice
K% Shared Platter

ISP/ /2K

Sweet & Sour Pork/Fish/Chicken
#%X On Rice
K% Shared Platter

PR

Cumin Fried Chicken Gristle
8% On Rice
K% Shared Platter

R LK 2

Geleshan Spicy Deep Fried Chicken
Bk On Rice
X% Shared Platter

RERHRPAHE

Fried Pork Rib in Beijing Spice
Bk On Rice
K% Shared Platter

$21.80
$35.80

$22.80
$39.80

$23.80
$39.80

$25.80
$45.80

$22.80

$39.80

$25.80

$45.80

$23.80
$39.80

$23.80
$39.80

$21.80
$35.80

$23.80
$39.80

$23.80
$39.80

$23.80
$39.80

$22.80
$39.80

$23.80
$39.80



Q Ky 7= | GREEN VEGETABLES ¥ | FRIED NOODLES L5 Rk
% 4/ e " Shredded Duck Laksa $24.80
? o :E 61 FHEEE ig N1 a5 () L
2 %8 Dry Fried Round Bean % Stir Fried Rice Noodles/Egg Noodles e b .
A I\ Small $21.80 ym % /% With Beef/Chicken $23.80 P/ e/ i/ X
03 K Large $39.80 *R X /%P9 With BBQ Pork/Roast Pork $23.80 BBQ ROaZt Meat of Clt“gce gz#;—aksaw Pork $24.80
Y58 With Seafood $24.80 Roast Pork/Roast Duck/Soy Chicken/B or .
LS G2 FREPUETE s
‘p& e Broccoli with Garlic Sauce N12 W&E= L7 H’_*uﬂ?@\
$ r “§ /J\ Small $18.80 Malaysia Style Fried Rice Noodles $23.80 Mixed Vegetables Laksa $22.80
AU X Large $29.80
N13 BEMHE
09 368 5218 e o . . :
G3 mE/N\BX Fried Rice Noodles with Gravy Egg
187/189 QU Ei’:’ CSIIEIEEJTI)’ :\ol:f)K LAND CBD, Shanghai Bok Choi with Garlic Sauce 4 /% With Beef/Chicken $23.80 *ﬂ\ FRIED RICE
OPEN MON - SAT 11:30AM - 9PM g(\ Small $17.80 #3K With King Prawn $24.80 fi F R
: Large $29.80 o =25
& N14  Sgiibsm/sa 2] Combination Fried Rice $23.80
G4 BUZETH Seafood Fried Noodles/Rice Noodles $24.80
:l: Ud)S
"t*.l‘ STARTERS Stir Fried Seasonal Vegetable F2 St ER . .
& . /N Small $18.80 N15 (&, /m Shredded Duck Fried Rice $22.80
IJ\ Al :Si/:ﬁweed Salad $6.80 K Large $29.80 Combination Fried Noodles/Rice Noodles $23.80 F3 R
. 4
15 2 B G5 BUHE/EFH N16 F2E75t%E /5 Fujian Style Fried Rice $24.80
A2 R _ Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables/Chinese Cabbage Vegetarian Fried Noodles/Rice Noodles $21.80 s
Fried Vegetable Spring Rolls $12.80 /17 Small $18.80 F4 SEELWER o
A3 BRUEELEE K Large $29.80 N17  SZEEfibbam/5n Seafood Fried Rice $24.80
Fri dSb/d T L $18.80 Vege & Shredded Duck Fried Noodles $22.80 = s
ried Squid Tentacles . FHa F5 #HINKMER o
- G6 Stir Fried Shredded Cabbage N18 _isiEnim Young Chow Fried Rice $22.80
A aw £12.80 /\ Small $17.80 Shanghai Fried Thick Noodles $22.80 o
eep Fried Wonton . X Large $29.80 F6 iR
P —— N19 ZEEIAWE King Prawn Fried Rice $23.80
é‘a‘f?g:“pe o Duck hin 517,80 Fujian Style Fried Thick Noodles $24.80 DB
PP 8 = | NOODLE SOUPS _ F7OBRELE
N20 BCMTEXE /A% Chicken & Salty Fish Fried Rice $23.80
A6 EIAETE % | EsgNoodle/Vermicelli/Udon/Rice Noodles Soy Sauce Fried Noodles/Rice Noodles $20.80
Malaysian Style Fried Tofu $13.80 $%TE Stir Noodle +$1 Y ’ F8 IR
* B N21  SZ4RRR s Chicken Fried Rice $22.80
N1 fFiRE Beef Brisket Stir Fried Rice Noodles $23.80
g*g CONGEES & SOUPS Y Prawn Wonton Sou $21.80 Fo /X5 / BRI R
*E \ . *ﬁ EHIBREETE With Nrc)mdles $21.80 N22 320b3E/5a Shrimp Paste Roast Pork/BBQ Pork Fried Rice $22.80
ZH | A7 REEAN Eer T ; : ; ;
Pork and P d Exg C $21.80 BERER 5% With Noodles & BBQ Roast  $27.80 Chinese Vegetable Fried Noodles/Rice Noodles "
ork and Preserved Egg Congee 80 %P9 /%P9/ X% With Beef/Chicken/BBQ Pork $23.80 F10 P08
= - ‘lln N2 LRSI Beef Fried Rice $22.80
o L ed Eue C g0 M e/ 558 /2t /U N23 EEWAECK e
*E orikand safted tgg -ongee : BBQ Roast Meat of Choice Noodle Soup Pickled Cabbage & Shredded Duck Fried F11 ETIRERHONR . .
oS- . Roast Pork/Roast Duck/Soy Chicken/BBQ Pork $23.80 Vermicelli $22.80 Laoganma Shredded Duck Fried Rice $22.80
7/ Iy Qu
1
Seafood Congee $24.80 *ﬁ N3 FESFERIKER N24 B ¥ F12 XEE//ERDER ) _
R EER o Pork & Chives Dumpling Soup $21.80 Xia Men Style Fried Vermicelli $22.80 BBQ Pork/Roast Pork Fried Rice $22.80
A0 Samm= : 2] EFFEAKELZEE With Noodles $21.80
Mushroom Chicken Congee $21.80 N25 SN F13 EXER
o N4 FH55E Singapore Style Fried Vermicelli $22.80 Egg Fried Rice $16.80
Al R Pork Chop Noodle Soup $23.80 "
Fish Congee $21.80 N26 SREBIDH F14 FEZEZEIER
A2 R N5 B 55 Homemade Special Fried Vermicelli $22.80 Vegetarian Fried Rice $21.80
Beef Congee $21.80 Seafood Noodle Soup $24.80
e N6 HE5IE #Z | STEAMED DISHES
A3 BREEE Combination Noodle Soup $23.80 I LAKSA o
Seafood Tofu Soup $15.80 3 S
e S 7 S BT S oy HES
o N7 LEESpSE “ o memy s | MBS
A14 Ekjik;ﬂfzﬁsfur Soup £14.80 Chicken & Mushroom Noodle Soup $23.80 §E Seafood Laksa $2780 —- Steamedﬁgp:ge E‘lbs with Black Bean Sauce 62780
. n Rice .
SR N8 EBEfEE L2 e K$4 Shared Hot Pot $39.80
AlS RE3R . Pickled Cabbage & Shredded Duck Noodle Combination Laksa $25.80
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup $14.80 Soup $22.80 M2 RGEZEXG
R L3 gy Steamed Chicken'with Mushroom
Al6 ﬁ’ﬂﬁ&ggf d Eeg S $14.80 N9 4f5sE Beef Laksa $24.80 Bk On Rice $23.80
Inced beet and Egg Soup ' Beef Brisket Noodle Soup $23.80 A% Shared Hot Pot $39.80
L4 ZERBDY
N10 7275 %50 Chicken Laksa $24.80
Vegetarian Noodle Soup $21.80




