

09 368 5218 187/189 QUEEN STREET, AUCKLAND CBD, AUCKLAND 1010 OPEN MON - SAT 11:30AM - 9PM

BBQ DISHES				
B1	燒鴨 Roast Duck 燒鴨飯 On Rice 得記燒鴨 Shared Platter (Half Duck)	\$23.80 \$39.80		
B2	燒肉 Roast Pork 燒肉飯 On Rice 脆皮燒肉 Shared Platter	\$22.80 \$39.80		
В3	叉燒 BBQ Pork 叉燒飯 On Rice 蜜汁叉燒 Shared Platter	\$22.80 \$39.80		
B4	油雞 Soya Sauce Chicken 油雞飯 On Rice 玫瑰豉油雞 Shared Platter	\$21.80 \$38.80		
B5	燒雞 Red Roast Chicken 燒雞飯 On Rice 南乳燒雞 Shared Platter	\$21.80 \$38.80		
В6	燒味雙拼 Combination of Two Meats 燒味雙拼飯 On Rice 燒味雙拼 Shared Platter	\$25.80 \$43.80		
В7	燒味三拼 Combination of Three Meats 燒味三拼飯 On Rice 燒味三拼 Shared Platter	\$28.80 \$53.80		
CA	NTONESE STYLE			
C1	海鮮燴飯 Seafood Stir Rice	\$24.80		
C2	菜什燴飯 Combination Stir Rice	\$23.80		
C3	菜牛肉/雞/叉/班腩飯/肉片 Stir Fry Vegetables with Beef/Chicken/ BBQ Pork/Fish/Pork on Rice	\$22.80		
C4	蕃茄炒蛋燴飯 Tomato & Egg on Rice	\$22.80		
C5	蕃茄牛肉/雞肉飯 Beef/Chicken & Tomato on Rice	\$23.80		
C6	滑蛋牛肉/雞肉(窩蛋)飯 Beef/Chicken in Gravy Egg Sauce on Rice	\$23.80		

C7	四季豆炒牛肉/雞/叉燒飯 Stir Fried Green Beans with Beef/Chicken/ BBQ Pork	,	
	飯 On Rice 大餐 Shared Platter	\$23.80 \$39.80	
C 8	西蘭花炒牛肉/雞/叉燒 Stir Fried Broccoli with Beef/Chicken/BBQ Pork	1	
	飯 On Rice 大餐 Shared Platter	\$23.80 \$39.80	
C 9	咖喱牛肉/牛腩/雞/肉片 Curry Beef/Beef Brisket/Chicken/Pork 飯 On Rice 大煲 Shared Hot Pot	\$23.80 \$39.80	
C10	薑蔥雞肉/牛/魚 Stir Fry Ginger Chicken/Beef/Fish 飯 On Rice 鐵板 Shared Sizzling Platter	\$22.80 \$39.80	
C11	菜鴨絲飯 Stir Fry Vegetables and Shredded Duck 飯 On Rice 大餐 Shared Platter	\$22.80 \$39.80	
C12	粉絲蝦煲/美极大虾 Shrimp & Vermicelli/Maggie Shrimp Hot Pot	\$45.80	四川黎
C13	八珍豆腐煲 Combination Tofu Hot Pot	\$39.80	误
C14	翡翠海鮮豆腐煲 Seafood Tofu Hot Pot	\$43.80	
C15	豆腐黃牙白菜雞肉/牛肉/肉片 Chinese Cabbage & Tofu Chicken/Beef/Po 飯 On Rice 大餐 Shared Platter	rk \$23.80 \$39.80	
C16	梅菜扣肉 Pork Slice Marinade & Preserved Cabbage 飯 On Rice 大煲 Shared Hot Pot	\$22.80 \$39.80	
C17	牛腩 Beef Brisket 飯 On Rice 大煲 Shared Hot Pot	\$23.80 \$39.80	
C18	叉烧芙蓉/雞芙蓉/菜芙蓉/蝦芙蓉 Egg Foo Young with BBQ Pork/Chicken/ Vegetables/Prawn 飯 On Rice 大餐 Shared Platter	\$23.80 \$39.80	
C19	黑椒牛肉/雞肉 Beef/Chicken with Black Pepper Sauce 飯 On Rice 鐵板 Shared Sizzling Platter	\$23.80 \$39.80	
C20	魚香茄子 Eggplant with Salted Fish 飯 On Rice 大煲 Shared Hot Pot	\$23.80 \$39.80	
C21	豆腐班腩燒肉 Tofu with Roast Pork and Fish Fillet 飯 On Rice 大煲 Shared Hot Pot	\$23.80 \$39.80	

C22	豆腐火腩 Tofu with Roast Pork 飯 On Rice 大煲 Shared Hot Pot	\$22.80 \$39.80	
	豉汁牛肉/雞 Beef/Chicken with Black Bean Sauce 飯 On Rice 鐵板 Shared Sizzling Platter	\$23.80 \$39.80	
	腰果雞 Chicken with Cashew Nut 飯 On Rice 大餐 Shared Platter	\$22.80 \$39.80	
C25	羅漢齋 Vegetarian Lo Hon Zhai Braised Mixed Vegetables 飯 On Rice 大煲 Shared Hot Pot	\$21.80	
C26	客家小炒 Hakka Home Style Sautee 飯 On Rice	\$35.80 \$23.80	
SI	大餐 Shared Platter CHUAN STYLE ///	\$39.80	炸類
S1	水煮魚/牛肉 Hot Spicy Soup Beef/Fish Slice 飯 On Rice 大鍋 Shared Hot Pot	\$25.80 \$43.80	椒鹽類
S2	酸菜魚/牛肉 Spicy Hot Pot Fish/Beef & Pickled Cabbage 飯 On Rice	\$25.80	X .
S3	大鍋 Shared Hot Pot 香鍋小肥羊/小肥牛 Spicy Hot Pot Shredded Lamb/Beef 飯 On Rice	\$43.80	
S4	大鍋 Shared Hot Pot 潑鍋毛肚牛 Spicy Hot Pot Ox Tripe and Beef	\$43.80	
S5	飯 On Rice 大鍋 Shared Hot Pot 四川雞肉/牛肉	\$25.80 \$43.80	
22	Sichaun Chicken/Beef 飯 On Rice 大餐 Shared Platter	\$22.80 \$39.80	
S6	回锅肉 Sichuan Style Fried Pork 飯 On Rice 大餐 Shared Platter	\$22.80 \$39.80	
S7	孜然蔥爆羊肉/牛肉 Cumin Fried Shredded Lamb/Beef 飯 On Rice 大餐 Shared Platter	\$25.80 \$43.80	
S8	魚香肉片飯 Pork Slice Marinated with Salted Fish on Rice	\$22.80	
S9	酸菜燒肉飯/牛肉/雞 Pickled Cabbage with Roast Pork/Beef/ Chicken on Rice	\$23.80	

S 10	麻婆豆腐 Ma Po Tofu	
	飯 On Rice 大煲 Shared Hot Pot	\$21.80 \$35.80
S11	宮保雞/ 沙爹鸡 Kung Pow Chicken / Satay Chicken	
	飯 On Rice 大餐 Shared Platter	\$22.80 \$39.80
S12	干煸牛肉燴 Dry Flat Spicy Beef	
	, 飯 Ón Rice 大餐 Shared Platter	\$23.80 \$39.80
S13	辣炒肥腸 Spicy Sauteed Intestine	
	飯 On Rice 大餐 Shared Platter	\$25.80 \$45.80
S14	新疆大盤雞 Xin Jian Sauteed Spicy Chicken	
	飯 On Rice 大餐 Shared Platter	\$22.80 \$39.80
DE	EP FRIED DISHES	
D1	椒鹽焗大蝦/蝦球 Salted Pepper King Prawn/Without Shell	
	飯 On Rice 大餐 Shared Platter	\$25.80 \$45.80
D2	椒鹽鮮尤/鸡 Salted Pepper Squid/Chicken	
	飯 On Rice 大餐 Shared Platter	\$23.80 \$39.80
D3	椒鹽/越式豬扒 Salted Pepper/Vietnamese Lemongrass	
	Fried Pork Chop 飯 On Rice	\$23.80
D4	大餐 Shared Platter 椒鹽豆腐	\$39.80
	Salted Pepper Fried Tofu 飯 On Rice	\$21.80
D5	大餐 Shared Platter 椒鹽魚片	\$35.80
	Salted Pepper Fried Fish Fillet 飯 On Rice	\$23.80
D6	大餐 Shared Platter 咕嚕肉/魚/雞球	\$39.80
	Sweet & Sour Pork/Fish/Chicken 飯 On Rice	\$23.80
D7	大餐 Shared Platter 孜然雞脆骨	\$39.80
	Cumin Fried Chicken Gristle 飯 On Rice	\$23 .80
	大餐 Shared Platter	\$39.80

D8 歌樂山炸子雞
Geleshan Spicy Deep Fried Chicken
飯 On Rice
大餐 Shared Platter

D9 京都焗肉排 Fried Pork Rib in Beijing Spice 飯 On Rice 大餐 Shared Platter

\$22.80 \$39.80

\$23.80 \$39.80



蔬菜類

AUCKLAND 1010 OPEN MON - SAT 11:30AM - 9PM			
ST	ARTERS		
A 1	海藻 Seaweed Salad	\$6.80	
A2	蔬菜小春捲 Fried Vegetable Spring Rolls	\$12.80	
А3	酥炸魷魚須 Fried Squid Tentacles	\$18.80	
A4	炸雲吞 Deep Fried Wonton	\$12.80	
A5	椒鹽鴨下巴 Salt & Pepper Duck Chin	\$17.80	湯
A6	馬來炸豆腐 Malaysian Style Fried Tofu	\$13.80	麵
CO	NGEES & SOUPS		米粉
A7	皮蛋瘦肉粥 Pork and Preserved Egg Congee	\$21.80	瀬
A 8	鹹蛋瘦肉粥 Pork and Salted Egg Congee	\$21.80	粉
A 9	海鮮粥 Seafood Congee	\$24.80	河
A10	冬菇滑雞粥 Mushroom Chicken Congee	\$21.80	粉類
A11	魚片粥 Fish Congee	\$21.80	
A12	牛肉粥 Beef Congee	\$21.80	
A13	海鮮豆腐羹 Seafood Tofu Soup	\$15.80	
A14	風味酸辣湯 Hot and Sour Soup	\$14.80	
A15	雞茸粟米羹 Sweet Corn Chicken Soup	\$14.80	
A16	西湖牛肉羹 Minced Beef and Egg Soup	\$14.80	

G	REEN VEGETABLES		炒	ı
G1	干燒四季豆 Dry Fried Round Bean 小 Small 大 Large	\$21.80 \$39.80	粉麵類	1
G2	蒜茸西蘭花 Broccoli with Garlic Sauce 小 Small 大 Large	\$18.80 \$29.80		1
G3	蒜茸小白菜 Shanghai Bok Choi with Garlic Sauce 小 Small 大 Large	\$17.80 \$29.80		
G4	清炒季节菜 Stir Fried Seasonal Vegetable 小 Small 大 Large	\$18.80 \$29.80		1
G5	清炒什菜/黃牙白 Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables/Chinese Cabbage 小 Small 大 Large	\$18.80 \$29.80		1
G6	手撕包菜 Stir Fried Shredded Cabbage 小 Small 大 Large	\$17.80 \$29.80		1
Egg	OODLE SOUPS Noodle/Vermicelli/Udon/Rice Noodles Stir Noodle +\$1			1
N1	鮮蝦雲吞 Prawn Wonton Soup 鮮蝦雲吞麵 With Noodles 燒味雲吞湯麵 With Noodles & BBQ Roast	\$21.80 \$21.80 \$27.80		1
N2	燒味湯麵 燒肉/燒鴨/油雞/叉燒 BBQ Roast Meat of Choice Noodle Soup Roast Pork/Roast Duck/Soy Chicken/BBQ Pork	\$23.80		1
N3	韭菜豬肉水餃 Pork & Chives Dumpling Soup 韭菜豬肉水餃湯麵 With Noodles	\$21.80 \$21.80		1
N4	豬扒湯麵 Pork Chop Noodle Soup	\$23.80		
N5	海鮮湯麵 Seafood Noodle Soup	\$24.80		1
N6	什會湯麵 Combination Noodle Soup	\$23.80	喇	
N7	北菇雞肉湯麵 Chicken & Mushroom Noodle Soup	\$23.80	沙 類	ι
8	雪菜鴨絲湯麵 Pickled Cabbage & Shredded Duck Noodle Soup	\$22.80		۱
N9	牛腩湯麵 Beef Brisket Noodle Soup	\$23.80		۱
)羅漢齋湯麵 Vegetarian Noodle Soup	\$21.80		ו

FRIED NOODLES				
N11	干炒河(面) Stir Fried Rice Noodles/Egg Noodles 牛/雞 With Beef/Chicken 叉/燒肉 With BBQ Pork/Roast Pork 海鮮 With Seafood	\$23.80 \$23.80 \$24.80		
N12	炒貴刁 Malaysia Style Fried Rice Noodles	\$23.80		
N13	滑蛋炒河 Fried Rice Noodles with Gravy Egg 牛肉/雞 With Beef/Chicken 蝦球 With King Prawn	\$23.80 \$24.80	炒飯	
N14	海鮮炒麵/河 Seafood Fried Noodles/Rice Noodles	\$24.80	類	
N15	什會炒麵/河 Combination Fried Noodles/Rice Noodles	\$23.80		
N16	羅漢齋炒麵/河 Vegetarian Fried Noodles/Rice Noodles	\$21.80		
N17	菜鴨絲炒麵/河 Vege & Shredded Duck Fried Noodles	\$22.80		
N18	上海粗炒麵 Shanghai Fried Thick Noodles	\$22.80		
N19	福建粗炒麵 Fujian Style Fried Thick Noodles	\$24.80		
N20	豉油王炒麵/河粉 Soy Sauce Fried Noodles/Rice Noodles	\$20.80		
N21	菜牛腩炒河 Beef Brisket Stir Fried Rice Noodles	\$23.80		
N22	菜炒麵/河 Chinese Vegetable Fried Noodles/Rice Noodles 牛肉/雞肉/叉燒 With Beef/Chicken/BBQ Pork			
N23	雪菜鴨絲炆米 Pickled Cabbage & Shredded Duck Fried Vermicelli	\$22.80		
N24	廈門炒米 Xia Men Style Fried Vermicelli	\$22.80		
N25	星州炒米 Singapore Style Fried Vermicelli	\$22.80		
N26	家鄉炒米 Homemade Special Fried Vermicelli	\$22.80		
LA	AKSA		蒸	
L1	海鮮喇沙 Seafood Laksa	\$27.80	菜类	
L2	什會喇沙 Combination Laksa	\$25.80		
L3	牛肉喇沙 Beef Laksa	\$24.80		
L4	雞肉喇沙 Chicken Laksa	\$24.80		

L5	鴨絲喇沙 Shredded Duck Laksa	\$24.80
L6	燒味喇沙 燒肉/燒鴨/油雞/叉燒 BBQ Roast Meat of Choice and Laksa Roast Pork/Roast Duck/Soy Chicken/BBQ Pork	\$24.80
L7	什菜喇沙 Mixed Vegetables Laksa	\$22.80
FR	IED RICE	
F1	什會炒飯 Combination Fried Rice	\$23.80
F2	鴨絲炒飯 Shredded Duck Fried Rice	\$22.80
F3	福建炒飯 Fujian Style Fried Rice	\$24.80
F4	海鮮炒飯 Seafood Fried Rice	\$24.80
F5	揚州炒飯 Young Chow Fried Rice	\$22.80
F6	蝦球炒飯 King Prawn Fried Rice	\$23.80
F7	咸魚雞炒飯 Chicken & Salty Fish Fried Rice	\$23.80
F8	雞炒飯 Chicken Fried Rice	\$22.80
F9	蝦醬/叉燒/燒肉炒飯 Shrimp Paste Roast Pork/BBQ Pork Fried Rice	\$22.80
F10	牛肉炒飯 Beef Fried Rice	\$22.80
F11	老干媽醬鴨絲炒飯 Laoganma Shredded Duck Fried Rice	\$22.80
F12	叉燒/燒肉炒飯 BBQ Pork/Roast Pork Fried Rice	\$22.80
F13	蛋炒飯 Egg Fried Rice	\$16.80
F14	羅漢齋炒飯 Vegetarian Fried Rice	\$21.80
ST	EAMED DISHES	
M1	豉汁蒸排骨 Steamed Spare Ribs with Black Bean Sauce 飯 On Rice 大鍋 Shared Hot Pot	\$22.80 \$39.80
M2	冬菇蒸鸡 Steamed Chicken with Mushroom 飯 On Rice 大鍋 Shared Hot Pot	\$23.80 \$39.80